VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

1998 Session

Budget Bill - SB29 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 133
Department of Education

Item 133 (Not set out)

First Year - FY1997

Second Year - FY1998

Nutritional Services (45700)

School Food Administration (45706)
Fund Sources:

General

Federal Trust

$1,243,831

$1,243,831

$225,209

$1,018,622

$1,243,831

$1,243,831

$225,209

$1,018,622

Authority: § 22.1-285, Code of Virginia; P.L. 100-71 and P.L. 100-202, Federal Code.
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